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200 m 1.rozbeh       muži                                

  1  Turčáni Roman         900328  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         22,19   0,228 

  2  Gerec Matúš           940825  AK Slávia TU Košice             22,65   0,234 

  3  Pecko Tomáš           970224  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    22,79   0,235 

  4  Juhaščík Jakub        950324  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica       23,12   0,346  SB 

  5  Krnáč Martin          941116  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica       24,25   0,278  SB 

  6  Galo Rudolf           951201  Akademik TU Košice              24,38   0,285 

  7  Volek Róbert          951215  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    24,72   0,213 

 
w : +0.2 m/s 

 

200 m 2.rozbeh       muži                                

  1  Rigler Erik           941004  ŠK Vital Bratislava             22,20   0,239 

  2  Holec Dominik         951007  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica   22,42   0,291  SB 

  3  Marček Miroslav       950826  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    22,49   0,239  SB 

  4  Vicáň Marek           940331  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica       23,13   0,213  SB 

  5  Phung David           960805  Akademik TU Košice              23,49   0,222 

  6  Buvala Jozef          961011  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica       24,36   0,233 

 
w : -0.5 m/s 

 

200 m 3.rozbeh       muži                                

  1  Danáč Denis           930506  AC Stavbár Nitra                22,23   0,240 

  2  Bolech Matúš          960223  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   22,34   0,268 =SB 

  3  Šajbidor Marek        870119  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            22,51   0,247  SB 

  4  Šatka Daniel          930827  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    22,68   0,252  SB 

  5  Sárkozi Andrej        960909  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     23,57   0,209 

  6  Zboroň Marcel         980705  AK Svetlošák Banská Bystrica    24,05   0,269 

 
w : +0.9 m/s 

 

200 m 4.rozbeh       muži                                

  1  Privalinec Lukáš      941227  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    22,12   0,248  SB 

  2  Lazor Martin          840715  ŠK Comenium pri IV Michalovce   22,45   0,236 

  3  Švondrk Jozef         860824  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    23,00   0,301 

     Mecháček Michal       980512  Atletický klub AC Malacky       23,00   0,205 

  5  Gromóczki Anton       960105  Akademik TU Košice              23,26   0,161  SB 

  6  Korba Marek           950121  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     23,71   0,269  SB 

 
w : +0.7 m/s 

 

200 m finále         muži                                

  1  Turčáni Roman         900328  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         21,83   0,262  SB 

  2  Danáč Denis           930506  AC Stavbár Nitra                21,88   0,237  SB 

  3  Privalinec Lukáš      941227  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    22,06   0,224  SB 

  4  Bolech Matúš          960223  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   22,22   0,263  SB 

  5  Rigler Erik           941004  ŠK Vital Bratislava             22,32   0,209 

  6  Lazor Martin          840715  ŠK Comenium pri IV Michalovce   22,38   0,224  SB 

  7  Marček Miroslav       950826  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    22,48   0,277  SB 

  8  Holec Dominik         951007  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica   22,49   0,234 

 

w : -0.3 m/s 

 

800 m 1.beh          muži                                

  1  Timoranský Tomáš      930108  AK Slávia UK Bratislava        1:51,55  

  2  Lendvorský Leonard    921030  AK Slávia UK Bratislava        1:52,31  

  3  Páleník Dušan         900905  AC Stavbár Nitra               1:52,46  

  4  Ďurec Peter           920912  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica  1:54,10   SB 

  5  Dubašák Ján           950213  AK Svetlošák Banská Bystrica   1:57,68   SB 

  6  Jurčák Ondrej         890131  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava    1:58,43  

  7  Jablokov Alexander    910905  AK Slávia UK Bratislava        1:58,84  

     Kováč Peter           910806  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NF  

     Ďurec Martin          920912  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NF  
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800 m 2.beh          muži                                

  1  Štefina Štefan        860903  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   1:59,70   SB 

  2  Jusko Samo            971106  AK Slávia PU Prešov            2:07,88  

  3  Nárožný Andrej        960922  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava           2:10,94  

  4  Ďurica Peter          970202  AK mesta Zvolen                2:12,29  

 

800 m cel.por.       muži                                

  1  Timoranský Tomáš      930108  AK Slávia UK Bratislava        1:51,55  

  2  Lendvorský Leonard    921030  AK Slávia UK Bratislava        1:52,31  

  3  Páleník Dušan         900905  AC Stavbár Nitra               1:52,46  

  4  Ďurec Peter           920912  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica  1:54,10   SB 

  5  Dubašák Ján           950213  AK Svetlošák Banská Bystrica   1:57,68   SB 

  6  Jurčák Ondrej         890131  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava    1:58,43  

  7  Jablokov Alexander    910905  AK Slávia UK Bratislava        1:58,84  

  8  Štefina Štefan        860903  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   1:59,70   SB 

  9  Jusko Samo            971106  AK Slávia PU Prešov            2:07,88  

 10  Nárožný Andrej        960922  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava           2:10,94  

 11  Ďurica Peter          970202  AK mesta Zvolen                2:12,29  

     Ďurec Martin          920912  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NF  

     Kováč Peter           910806  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NF  

 

5000 m               muži                                

  1  Magyar Bálint         930317  AC Stavbár Nitra              15:30,10  

  2  Szabo Jaroslav        870227  TJ OBAL SERVIS Košice         15:46,33  

  3  Vaktor Igor           880131  TJ OBAL SERVIS Košice         15:52,11  

  4  Kubej Tomáš           920428  Atletický club Nové Zámky     16:13,63  

  5  Ištvánik Juraj        780402  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  16:21,72  

  6  Foltín Andrej         830127  AK Veterán Bratislava         16:26,75   SB 

  7  Benko Jakub           910515  MKŠS-Atlet Kysucké Nové Mesto 16:44,32  

  8  Tomeček Radovan       941120  TJ OBAL SERVIS Košice         17:12,09  

  9  Wilvéber Tomáš        891104  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica 17:12,74  

 10  Urban Peter           820102  AK mesta Zvolen               17:29,08  

 11  Kompas Matúš          920528  Slovan Duslo Šaľa             17:48,88   SB 

 12  Salva Michal          800606  AK Veterán Bratislava         17:57,66  

 13  Jakubkovič Dominik    930709  AK Slávia PU Prešov           17:59,21  

 14  Pavlík Ivan           840927  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  18:08,50  

 15  Gajdoš Peter          620808  MKŠS-Atlet Kysucké Nové Mesto 18:14,20  

 16  Mráz Jozef            800916  AK Veterán Bratislava         18:56,04  

 17  Marušinec Juraj       830114  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  19:49,73  

     Talán Michal          960116  AC Stavbár Nitra                    NF  

 

400 m prek.          muži                                

  1  Olejník Roman         940404  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica       54,65   0,266  SB 

  2  Drozda Marco Adrien   941019  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         56,29   0,373 

  3  Halmo Marek           940121  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    57,11   0,208 

  4  Schneidgen Patrik     940425  AC Stavbár Nitra                57,38   0,186  SB 

  5  Mazúch David          960731  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    57,81   0,314  SB 

  6  Karel Michal          971014  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            57,86   0,308 

  7  Mrva Stanislav        950530  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    60,04   0,323  SB 

  8  Pavelka Adrián        911008  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     67,19   0,313  SB 
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diaľka               muži                                

  1  Koch Martin           930923  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          731     SB 

  2  Hlávka Filip          961015  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          693     SB 

  3  Bician Andrej         840515  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          665    

  4  Miklušičák Erik       970826  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      657    

  5  Lučka Dominik         950825  1.Atletický klub Humenné         645    

  6  Šulík Matej           961030  Lokomotíva Šurany                626    

  7  Kliment Erik          960922  Lokomotíva Šurany                625    

  8  Jursa Michal          860214  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          606    

  9  Gavenčiak Igor        600715  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      555    

 
    Koch Martin            x         701/+0,6    x          x          x         731/-0,7    

    Hlávka Filip          661/+0,1    x          x         693/+0,3    x          x     

    Bician Andrej         405/+0,6   640/+0,1   660/+0,7   665/+0,7   630/-0,7   634/+0,1    

    Miklušičák Erik       621/+0,3   657/+0,6   554/+0,4   646/+0,6   647/+0,0    x     

    Lučka Dominik          x         629/-0,1    x          x         645/+0,2    x     

    Šulík Matej           591/+1,2   582/-0,1   612/+0,6   624/+0,2   601/+0,1   626/+0,0    

    Kliment Erik           x         620/+0,2   616/+0,4   625/+0,9   616/-0,2    -     

    Jursa Michal           x          x         606/+1,2    x         596/+0,6   559/-0,2    

    Gavenčiak Igor         x         409/-0,6   555/+0,8                      

 

výška                muži                                

  1  Bubeník Matúš         891114  AC Stavbár Nitra                 223    

  2  Beer Lukáš            890823  AK Slávia TU Košice              223    

  3  Horák Peter           831207  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        220    

  4  Kalafus Martin        881208  ŠK Vital Bratislava              215    

  5  Kabelka Michal        850204  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     210    

  6  Bašo Ladislav         930329  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     205    

  7  Zeman Tomáš           961214  ŠK Vital Bratislava              205    

  8  Bodnár Miroslav       920915  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          200    

  9  Šoka Šimon            960407  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      195    

 10  Magál Jakub           960625  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      195    

 
                         180  190  195  200  205  210  215  220  223  226  228                                                                         

    Bubeník Matúš        -    -    -    -    o    o    o    o    o    -    xxx                                                                         

    Beer Lukáš           -    -    -    o    -    o    xo   o    xxo  -    xxx                                                                         

    Horák Peter          -    -    -    o    -    o    o    xxo  xxx                                                                                   

    Kalafus Martin       -    -    -    o    -    o    o    xxx                                                                                        

    Kabelka Michal       -    -    -    xxo  o    xxo  xxx                                                                                             

    Bašo Ladislav        -    o    o    o    o    xxx                                                                                                  

    Zeman Tomáš          -    o    o    o    xxo  xxx                                                                                                  

    Bodnár Miroslav      -    o    -    xo   xxx                                                                                                       

    Šoka Šimon           o    xo   o    xxx                                                                                                            

    Magál Jakub          o    xo   xxo  xxx                                                                                                            

 

guľa                 muži                                

  1  Olej Matúš            910705  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica       17,78   

  2  Löbb Robert           880123  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    16,19    SB 

  3  Daniš David           931031  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   16,06   

  4  Daňo Viktor           960722  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    14,04   

  5  Broš Nikolas          960206  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    14,03    SB 

  6  Teliška Ján           910726  AK Slávia PU Prešov             12,34   

 
    Olej Matúš            17,78     x     17,78     x       x     17,78    

    Löbb Robert           14,37   15,73     x       x       x     16,19    

    Daniš David             x       x     15,54     x     16,06     x      

    Daňo Viktor           13,55   13,43     x     14,04   13,88     x      

    Broš Nikolas          13,00     x     14,03     x       x       x      

    Teliška Ján           12,00   12,34     x     11,80   11,93   11,80    
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disk                 muži                                

  1  Gašaj Matej           811227  AC Stavbár Nitra                56,04    SB 

  2  Löbb Robert           880123  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    50,87    SB 

  3  Olej Matúš            910705  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica       50,15    SB 

  4  Holica Michal         920603  AC Stavbár Nitra                47,23   

  5  Broš Nikolas          960206  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    46,71    SB 

  6  Nogáček Ladislav      810331  AC Stavbár Nitra                45,66   

  7  Tartaľ Marek          850820  AK Slávia PU Prešov             44,40   

  8  Daňo Viktor           960722  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    42,44    SB 

 
    Gašaj Matej             x     51,29   52,46   55,24   54,46   56,04    

    Löbb Robert             x       x       x       x       x     50,87    

    Olej Matúš            47,89   50,15     x     48,90     x       x      

    Holica Michal         42,72   44,79   43,68   45,18   47,23   44,38    

    Broš Nikolas          46,71   45,26   42,53   43,56     x     46,58    

    Nogáček Ladislav      41,02   42,34   41,53   45,66     x     44,21    

    Tartaľ Marek          44,28     x     44,40   42,97   42,38   44,30    

    Daňo Viktor           40,25   42,44   39,19     x     41,43   38,41    

 

4 x 400 m            muži                                

  1  ACSNR                         AC Stavbár Nitra               3:20,56  0,362 

  2  UKBLA                         AK Slávia UK Bratislava        3:21,94  0,349 

  3  NRSOG                         ŠK ŠOG Nitra                   3:28,91  0,240 

  4  STUBA                         AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava    3:31,64  0,333 

  5  ZTSDU                         AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   3:35,61  0,245 

  6  STUKE                         AK Slávia TU Košice            3:37,14  0,253 

 
STUKE : Gerec(94) 175, Havel(95) 11, Bekiaris(97) 209, Liška(96) 109 

NRSOG : Mrva(95), Mazúch(96), Halmo(94), Privalinec(94) 

ACSNR : Talán(96), Schneidgen(94), Páleník(90), Danáč(93)  

STUBA : Ďurec(92), Jurčák(89), Pavelka(91), Kováč(91) 161 

ZTSDU : Šatka(93), Štefina(87), Pavlík(84), Pecko(97) 242 

UKBLA : Drozda(94), Bottlík(94), Lendvorský(92), Timoranský(93) 208 
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200 m 1.rozbeh       ženy                                

  1  Bezeková Alexandra    920813  Akademik TU Košice              24,68   0,207 

  2  Bučková Denisa        890918  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    25,57   0,234 

  3  Zajacová Viktória     831028  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         26,41   0,186 

  4  Môciková Petra        940109  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         26,74   0,192  SB 

  5  Nováková Nina         960531  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    26,77   0,298  SB 

  6  Beláčková Lea         950707  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     26,99   0,264  SB 

  7  Vaľková Karolína      970606  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    28,31   0,181  SB 

 
w : +0.4 m/s 

 

200 m 2.rozbeh       ženy                                

  1  Putalová Iveta        880324  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         24,68   0,280 

  2  Weigertová Monika     920320  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         25,59   0,267 

  3  Garčárová Patrícia    990913  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves      26,07   0,269  SB 

  4  Grigláková Martina    880804  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     26,73   0,234 

  5  Margolienová Martina  930826  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    27,18   0,290  SB 

  6  Markovičová Romana    960711  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          27,61   0,313  SB 

  7  Kerekesová Viviána    000210  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     28,61   0,302 

 
w : -0.3 m/s 

 

200 m finále         ženy                                

  1  Bezeková Alexandra    920813  Akademik TU Košice              23,96   0,234  SB 

  2  Putalová Iveta        880324  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         24,26   0,265  SB 

  3  Weigertová Monika     920320  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         25,05   0,266  SB 

  4  Bučková Denisa        890918  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    25,37   0,266  SB 

  5  Garčárová Patrícia    990913  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves      26,34   0,255 

  6  Zajacová Viktória     831028  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         26,39   0,259  SB 

  7  Môciková Petra        940109  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         27,41   0,286 

     Grigláková Martina    880804  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         DQ  0,001 

 
w : -1,0 m/s 

DQ pre porušenie pravidla 162/6 

 

800 m                ženy                                

  1  Štuková Alexandra     900702  AK Slávia UK Bratislava        2:14,54  

  2  Zrastáková Veronika   960726  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                   2:17,04  

  3  Howorka Nina          800520  AK Slávia UK Bratislava        2:17,80  

  4  Mašláňová Eliška      950609  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín  2:18,22  

  5  Čápková Marcela       820922  Česká republika                2:18,25  

  6  Štefundová Nikola     980323  MKŠS-Atlet Kysucké Nové Mesto  2:24,20  

  7  Klčová Veronika       961113  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava           2:24,65   SB 

  8  Malatincová Simona    971002  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica      2:26,92  

  9  Fainová Monika        950312  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš  2:40,25   SB 

 

800 m M-SR           ženy                                

  1  Štuková Alexandra     900702  AK Slávia UK Bratislava        2:14,54  

  2  Zrastáková Veronika   960726  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                   2:17,04  

  3  Howorka Nina          800520  AK Slávia UK Bratislava        2:17,80  

  4  Mašláňová Eliška      950609  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín  2:18,22  

  5  Štefundová Nikola     980323  MKŠS-Atlet Kysucké Nové Mesto  2:24,20  

  6  Klčová Veronika       961113  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava           2:24,65   SB 

  7  Malatincová Simona    971002  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica      2:26,92  

  8  Fainová Monika        950312  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš  2:40,25   SB 
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5000 m               ženy                                

  1  Maníková Ľubomíra     860924  JM DEMOLEX BK Bardejov        17:46,37  

  2  Vitková Adriana       820123  MKŠS-Atlet Kysucké Nové Mesto 18:11,51  

  3  Beľová Katarína       840301  Atletický klub ZTS Martin     18:36,68  

  4  Martinská Jana        900208  MAC REDOX Lučenec             18:52,99  

  5  Durcová Zuzana        960606  AO TJ Spartak Myjava          19:20,28  

  6  Krajňáková Lívia      890703  TJ OBAL SERVIS Košice         19:55,32  

  7  Zacharová Lucia       950105  AK mesta Zvolen               20:06,14   SB 

  8  Chrenková Barbara     950529  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  20:07,73   SB 

  9  Mikušová Magdálena    891108  AK ŠK Univerz Banská Bystrica 21:26,47  

 10  Glatzová Katarína     940329  AK Slávia UK Bratislava       22:20,72   SB 

 

400 m prek.          ženy                                

  1  Holleyová Andrea      890520  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    59,92   0,233 

  2  Zeleňáková Monika     970926  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    69,81   0,209  SB 

  3  Bakóová Barbara       960228  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    69,95   0,287  SB 

  4  Bošňáková Jarmila     911216  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     86,55   0,399 

 

diaľka               ženy                                

  1  Velďáková Jana        810603  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        650     SB 

  2  Slaničková Lucia      881108  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     637     SB 

  3  Medgyesová Renata     830128  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        617    

  4  Mokrášová Lucia       940327  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     609     SB 

  5  Hladíková Claudia     940111  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        592    

  6  Poništová Lenka       950925  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     557    

  7  Lipková Natália       970620  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          543    

  8  Flosníková Veronika   971217  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        503    

  9  Kamenská Zuzana       980307  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        486    

     Kuštárová Katarína    950323  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica           NM  

 
    Velďáková Jana        614/+1,0    x          x          x          x         650/+0,3    

    Slaničková Lucia      637/+0,8    x         629/+0,1   488/+0,2   621/-0,4    x     

    Medgyesová Renata      x         597/-0,8   509/+0,0   617/+0,5   617/-0,2    x     

    Mokrášová Lucia       599/+0,0    x          -          x         609/+0,5    x     

    Hladíková Claudia     580/+0,8    x         576/-0,2    x          x         592/+0,4    

    Poništová Lenka       555/-0,9   557/-0,8   548/-0,8   553/+0,0   556/+0,5   553/-0,4    

    Lipková Natália        x         543/+0,1   513/+0,8    x          -          -     

    Flosníková Veronika   503/-0,5   500/+0,0    x         482/-0,2   492/-0,1    x     

    Kamenská Zuzana        x          x         486/-0,6                      

    Kuštárová Katarína     x          -          -                       

 

výška                ženy                                

  1  Karaffová Zuzana      960613  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     173    

  2  Horňáková Iveta       840915  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          169    

  3  Kuštárová Katarína    950323  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        165    

  4  Holzknechtová Marcel  960824  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     165    =SB 

  5  Butkovská Simona      980505  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      160    

  6  Kažimirová Miroslava  880426  AK Slávia UK Bratislava          160    

 
                         150  155  160  165  169  173  177                                                                                    

    Karaffová Zuzana     -    o    o    o    o    xxo  xxx                                                                                                

    Horňáková Iveta      -    o    o    o    o    xxx                                                                                                  

    Kuštárová Katarína   -    o    o    xo   xxx                                                                                                       

    Holzknechtová Marcel o    o    xo   xo   xxx                                                                                                       

    Butkovská Simona     -    xo   o    xxx                                                                                                            

    Kažimirová Miroslava o    xo   xxo  xxx                                                                                                            
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guľa                 ženy                                

  1  Slošárová Patrícia    980129  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica       13,44   

  2  Kaňuchová Veronika    930419  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica       13,00    SB 

  3  Mokrášová Lucia       940327  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    12,84    SB 

  4  Kočárová Júlia        940611  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica       11,96    SB 

  5  Krasňanová Ivana      880715  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         11,33   

  6  Čaklošová Karolína    911217  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    10,59   

 
    Slošárová Patrícia    13,44     x       x     12,94   12,77   12,27    

    Kaňuchová Veronika    12,79     x       x     13,00     x       x      

    Mokrášová Lucia         -     12,13     x     12,43   12,84   12,27    

    Kočárová Júlia          x     11,20   11,65   11,00   11,96     x      

    Krasňanová Ivana      10,63   11,33   11,28   11,19     x     11,10    

    Čaklošová Karolína    10,09   10,55     x     10,59     x       x      

 

disk                 ženy                                

  1  Tomanová Ivona        721024  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            48,38   

  2  Kočárová Júlia        940611  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica       45,38   

  3  Puškárová Alžbeta     950720  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica       43,17   

  4  Štefancová Andrea     960327  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    37,98   

  5  Krasňanová Ivana      880715  AK Slávia UK Bratislava         35,65   

  6  Čaklošová Soňa        950618  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    28,18    SB 

 
    Tomanová Ivona          x     45,37   48,38   43,50   46,68   46,65    

    Kočárová Júlia          x     44,77   45,38     x     43,11   40,51    

    Puškárová Alžbeta     41,59     x       x     43,17   42,60   41,08    

    Štefancová Andrea     35,42   36,01   37,98   36,07   37,18   36,66    

    Krasňanová Ivana      35,65   35,52     x       x     29,36   34,35    

    Čaklošová Soňa        26,38   26,38   27,93   27,27   28,18     x      

 

4 x 400 m            ženy                                

  1  ZTSDU                         AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   3:40,64  0,264 

  2  UKBLA                         AK Slávia UK Bratislava        3:48,87  0,268 

  3  NRSOG                         ŠK ŠOG Nitra                   4:11,80  0,274 

 
NRSOG   : Zeleňáková(97), Bakóová(96), Zrastáková(96), Nováková(96) 

ZTSDU   : Bučková(89), Mokrášová(94), Holleyová(89), Slaničková(88) 

UKBLA  : Štuková(90), Howorka(80), Polyáková(99), Putalová(88), 205 

 


